
1 Doesn't run on Fridays

 
Liverpool Whitechapel
Birkenhead Hinson Street
Birkenhead Bus Station
Tranmere Borough Road
Stanton Quarry Road East
Clatterbridge Hospital
Thornton Hough Church Road
Neston Tesco
Little Neston Royal Oak
Little Neston Royal Oak
Ness Botanic Gardens
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1600
0841 11 41 1611
0843 13 43 1613
0854 24 54 1624
0903 33 03 1633
0910 40 10 1640
0915 45 15 1645
0924 54 24 1654
0929 59 29 1659

-- -- -- --
0939 09 39 1709

487
1630
1641
1643
1655
1705
1713
1718
1727

--
1737

--

487
1700
1711
1713
1725
1735
1743
1748
1757

--
1807

--

487
1730
1741
1743
1755
1805
1813
1818
1827

--
1837

--
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--
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--
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--
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--
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--
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--
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--
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2141
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--
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--
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2301
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2313
2322

--
2326

--

1 Doesn't run on Fridays

 
Ness Botanic Gardens
Little Neston Royal Oak
Neston Tesco
Thornton Hough Manor Road
Clatterbridge Hospital
Stanton Road
Tranmere Borough Road
Birkenhead Clifton Crescent
Birkenhead Bus Station
Liverpool Hood street

487
0641
0650
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0706
0711
0720
0729
0737

--
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1646
0926 56 26 1656
0933 03 33 1703
0942 12 42 1712
0947 17 47 1717
0956 26 56 1726
1006 36 06 1736
1015 45 15 1745

-- -- -- --
1023 53 23 1753
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1830 30 2230
1837 37 2237
1846 46 2246
1851 51 2251
1858 58 2258
1906 06 2306
1913 13 2313
1915 15 2315
1923 23 2323
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--
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2346
2351
2358
0006
0011
0013

--

487 Ness Gardens and Parkgate to Liverpool

via Thornton Hough, Clatterbridge Hospital, Bebington and Birkenhead - Valid from Sunday, December 19, 2021 to Saturday, December 25, 2021

Monday to Friday - Ness Botanic Gardens

Monday to Friday - Liverpool Hood street


	Monday to Friday - Ness Botanic Gardens
	Monday to Friday - Liverpool Hood street

